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PART I-A: Instruction - Course

1. The classes were well-prepared and well-organized.

Course Average 5.40 [N
Department Average (Economics) 5.51
University Average 53¢ NI

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

2. Course assignments fostered analytical and/or creative thinking.

Course Average 507 NN
Department Average (Economics) 5.43
University Average 5.40 [N

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
PART I-A: Instruction - Course
Department Department Department
Mean Median SD Mean Median SD
The cI?sses were well-prepared and well- 540 6.00 074 551 6.00 087
organized.
Course assignments fostered analytical 507 500 0.96 5.43 6.00 0.89

and/or creative thinking.
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PART I-B: Instruction - Instructor

1. The instructor set clear goals and objectives in the course.

Course Average 5.27
Department Average (Economics) 5.52

University Average 5.37 - [ —

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. The instructor was available outside of class (during office hours, electronically, or both).

Course Average 5.73 - |
Department Average (Economics) 5.56 - |

University Average 5.47 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor communicated clear guidelines related to graded work.

Course Average 5.47 - | ——
Department Average (Economics) 5.50 - |

University Average 5.26 R

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor displayed enthusiasm for the subject.

Course Average 5.73 - |
Department Average (Economics) 5.64 - |

University Average 5.66 - [ —
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6.00
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5.The instructor set a high standard for achievement that students were encouraged to meet.

Course Average 5.27 |
Department Average (Economics) 5.4¢

University Average 5.49 - | —

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

6. The instructor challenged students to think critically about course material.

Course Average 5,33
Department Average (Economics) 5.50

University Average 5.48 - [ —

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

7.The instructor supported a class environment of mutual respect.

Course Average 553 N
Department Average (Economics) 5.5¢

University Average 5.56 - | —
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8. The instructor expected students to support assertions with evidence and/or reasoning.

Course Average 5.40 - [

Department Average (Economics) 5.53
University Average 5.50 |

0.00 1.00

9. The instructor gave me feedback that helped me learn.

2.00
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4.00

5.00

Course Average 5.40
Department Average (Economics) 5.34
University Average 5.26 [N

0.00 1.00

10. The instructor facilitated my learning of the subject matter.

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Course Average 5.27 - | ——

Department Average (Economics) 5.44 - |

University Average 5.35 |

0.00 1.00
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3.00

11. The instructor expected students to take responsibility for their own learning.

4.00

5.00

Course Average 5.07 - |
Department Average (Economics) 5.4 1 - |

University Average 5.43 |

0.00 1.00

PART I-B: Instruction - Instructor

Department
Median

Department
Mean Median SD Mean

5.27 5.00 0.70 5.52 6.00

2.00

Department
SD

0.81

3.00

University
Mean

537

4.00

University
Median

6.00

5.00

Q1

University
SD

101

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
Department
Mean Median SD Mean
573 6.00 0.46 5.56

Department
Median

6.00

Dep:



PART 2: Demographics

1. have consistently put a lot of effort into meeting course objectives.

Course Average 5.27 - | ——
Department Average (Economics) 5.42 - |
University Average 5.50 - [ ——

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

2.1 completed readings and assignments by the due date.

Course Average 5.40 |
Department Average (Economics) 5.50 I
University Average 5.50 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
PART 2: Demographics
Q1
Department Department Department University University University Department Department Dep:
Mean Median SD Mean Median SD Mean Median sD Mean Median SD Mean Median
5.27 5.00 0.70 5.42 6.00 0.81 5.50 6.00 0.75 5.40 5.00 0.63 5.50 6.00

Comment on aspects of the instructor's teaching style that helped the learning process.

Comments

Created a comfortable and welcoming class environment and had a good workload.

cares about students and the subject and tried to make sure students followed throughout the class

The homeworks and smartbooks were super helpful in understanding what Satyaki wanted us to know

Professor Chakravarty was a really nice professor and brought a lot of humor to the class. He shows how much he cares about his students and is always willing to give extensions and help when needed.
Made sure we all understood everything before moving on to the next topic, answers all questions, responds to emails quickly and always available for office hours

Good at teaching the concepts

Satyaki was very friendly and creating a welcoming learning environment.

Satyaki helped students understand the subject matter if they were struggling.

In class instructions were easy to follow and the notes made sense and helped my learning.

N/A

Very helpful to upload things to moodle, best of luck in Italy Satyaki!!!

Comment on aspects of the instructor's teaching style that could be improved upon to help the learning process.

Comments

The learning process could be improved by having more in-class practice, study guides, and more specific questions on tests.

out of class work was very difficult and often had questions about concepts that were not covered in class, classwork and notes were often not organized and hard to follow which made studying for exams
difficult as well.

N/A

One thing he could improve is how he does tests something could be implemented to have better study tips.

some of the homework included parts we hadn't learned yet

Alittle rough at answering questions at the beggining but now spot on very good.

My learning process may have been improved if there were more in-class practice activities in addition to lectures.
Satyaki sometimes did not engage the class well.

Class was not engaging, group work days helped.

N/A



